ASSE International

18927 Hickory Creek Drive, Suite 220 Mokena, IL 60448

Phone: (708) 995-3019

http://www.asse-plumbing.org

Email: listingcoordinator@asse-plumbing.org

SEAL LISTING CERTIFICATE OF RENEWAL

DATE: 11/20/2018

COMPANY: Knight, LLC

15340 Barranca Parkway

Irvine CA 92618

ASSE STANDARD NUMBER: 1055
SEAL NUMBER: 676

MODEL/S:

Click & Clean (CNC) Series - Type B - (A = Air Gap; F= Flex Gap; 100 = 1 product; 200 = 200 product)

KP1H Center Daycon - Type B

KP1H Complete Series - B - (7630161, 7630162, 7630163, 7630164, 7630165, 7630166, 7630167, 7630168, 7630169, 7630170, 7630171, 7630172, 7630182, 7630183, 763015, 7629990, 7630154) - Type B

KP1H Series - B - (7630061, 7630062, 7630063, 7630064, 7630065, 7630066, 7630067, 7630068, 7630069, 7630070, 7630071, 7630072) - Type B

MX100 Series - Stainless - B - (P= Plastic; A = Air Gap; F = Flex Gap; S = Spout) - Type B

MX400 Series - Stainless - B - (A = Air Gap; F = Flex Gap; 2 = 2 Valve) - Type B

MXH Series

Sinkmate (SM) Series - B - (A = Air Gap; F = Flex Gap; 100 = 1 product; 200 = 2 product) - Type B

The models above may be followed by the following suffixes: - X X X X X XX XX

The first three XXX indicate the number of products

The fourth X indicates the cover material

The fith X indicates Airgap or Flex Gap

The sixth and seveth XX indicate the flow rate option

The eight and night XX indicates the Bottle or Bucket Fill Option

Number of Product

101 = 1 Product Mixing Station

102 = 2 Product Mixing Station

103 = 3 Product Mixing Station

104 = 4 Product Mixing Station

401 = Dial 4 Product Mixing Station

These products have been authorized to display the ASSE Seal until 09/30/2019

Any changes or modifications to the above referenced products, without the prior written consent from the Seal Control Board, shall be cause for suspension.

ASSE Seal Control Board Chairman

James C July

ASSE International

18927 Hickory Creek Drive, Suite 220 Mokena, IL 60448 Phone: (708) 995-3019

http://www.asse-plumbing.org

Email: listingcoordinator@asse-plumbing.org

SEAL LISTING CERTIFICATE OF RENEWAL

DATE: 11/20/2018

COMPANY: Knight, LLC

15340 Barranca Parkway

Irvine CA 92618

ASSE STANDARD NUMBER: 1055 SEAL NUMBER: 676

MODEL/S:

100 = Single Product Sink Dispenser
200 = Dual Product Sink Dispenser
501 = 5 Product Mixing Station
801 = 8 Product Mixing Station

Cover Material

P = Plastic Cover

S = staintess Steel Cover

Air Gap/Flex Gap

A = Air Gap

F = Flex Gap

Flow rate option

1 = 1GPM

4 = 4GPM

3 = 3GPM

13 = 1GPM & 3GPM

14 = 1GPM & 4GPM

Bottle or Bucket Fill Option

Blank = Bottle fill

These products have been authorized to display the ASSE Seal until 09/30/2019

Any changes or modifications to the above referenced products, without the prior written consent from the Seal Control Board, shall be cause for suspension.

ASSE Seal Control Board Chairman

James C July

ASSE International

18927 Hickory Creek Drive, Suite 220 Mokena, IL 60448 Phone: (708) 995-3019

http://www.asse-plumbing.org

Email: listingcoordinator@asse-plumbing.org

SEAL LISTING CERTIFICATE OF RENEWAL

DATE: 11/20/2018

Knight, LLC **COMPANY:**

15340 Barranca Parkway

Irvine CA 92618

1055 **ASSE STANDARD NUMBER: SEAL NUMBER:** 676

MODEL/S: B = Bucket fill BB = Bottle & Bucket fill

These products have been authorized to display the ASSE Seal until 09/30/2019

Any changes or modifications to the above referenced products, without the prior written consent from the Seal Control Board, shall be cause for suspension.

ASSE Seal Control Board Chairman

James C July